
The restaurant and food delivery industries rely on tamper-evident food labels to reassure customers the food items 
they order remain unopened during transit. In response to this trend, we have stock preprinted labels available in 
rolls of 100 for easy distribution. These matte paper labels feature several v-shaped slits that tear easily to indicate 
tampering and a spot to write the order number, menu item, or customers’ name. The versatile permanent adhesive 
sticks to a variety of take-out containers and bags.  These food delivery labels are available to ship in 1 day and 
priced at a significant discount. Contact us to quote custom options if desired.
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Contact us to 
quote custom 
labels using 
specific colors 
and messaging.
Die charges may 
apply.

Custom Shapes Available 

Example 

Stock Roll Labels

Quantity (price per roll of 100)
1.75” x 5.875”

100 200 500 700
$ 14.41 12.19 9.97 8.86

1000
8.42

1500
7.99

2000
7.60

3000 5000
7.22 6.04

Please identify repeat orders. MSRP shown. 8A-B

SD003

No. SD003
1.75” x 5.875”

Call our Customer Success Reps for more details!  
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